EdenhurSt Nurture. Inspire. Achieve.

Preparatory School Headteacher: E.C. Mousley, M.Ed., B.A. (Hons), PGCE

SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

Fees for tuition 2025/26 will be:

Reception £3,240*
Year 1and Year 2 £3,305*
Year 3 to Year 6 £4,049.17*
Lunch £350
Trips and Experiences £77

Pupil's Personal Accident Insurance £6.20
*exclusive of VAT

Where care is purchased as a complete package from 7.30am to 6pm all year round, a
discount will be applied to both care and tuition separately as follows:

Reception: 24.5%
Form 1and Form 2: 24%
Prep 3 to Prep 6: 19.5%

Breakdown of Term cost for tuition fees only

Forms Tuition Fees Tuition Fees Lunch Total
including VAT

Reception £3240 £3888 £350 £4238
Form1and Form 2 [ £3305 £3966 £350 £4316
Prep 3 to Prep 6 £4049.17 £4859 £350 £5209

Term cost for discounted tuition fees and care (7:30am - 6:00pm)

Forms Tuition Tuition Fees | Care** Lunch Total
Fees* including
VAT
Reception £2445.83 £2935 £969 £350 £4254
Form 1and Form 2 £2511.67 £3014 £975 £350 £4339
Prep 3to Prep 6 £3259.17 £3911 £1033 £350 £5294
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*Discount applied to fees:

Reception: 24.5%
Form1and Form 2: 24%
Prep 3 to Prep 6: 19.5%

**As a care cost, parents can choose to pay this fee element using:

e Tax Free Childcare VVouchers
e Childcare Vouchers

Fees for Before and After School Care (Ad hoc sessions)

Breakfast Club (includes cereal and toast) 7:30am - 8:00am f4
Before School Care 8:00am - 8:30am £3
Afterschool Care (Reception to Year 2) 3.30pm - 6.00pm £15

(holding club for pupils with siblings in the Prep School is
provided, free of charge, between 3:30pm - 4:00pm)

Afterschool Care (Prep 3 to Prep 6) 4.00pm - 6.00pm £12
(includes Prep Study between 4:00 - 5:00pm)

Daily Charge £22 (Rec - Form 2) / £19 (Prep 3 - Prep 6)

If you have any questions about our fees or the funding that is available, please contact our Finance
Officer, on 01782 619348 option 3, or email finance@edenhurst.co.uk
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